
DISTRIBUTOR TERRITORIES SERVICED REP PRINCIPLE MAILING ADDRESS PHONE # FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS

ABC BOAT DOCKS, LLC
ND; SD; KS; NE NB; W. MO, MN; 
IA; WI

TJ Tooz
4500 Carbine Dr
Bismark, ND  58504

701-751-8484
701-260-1816 cell

n/a tj@abcboatdocks.com

DEATON'S WATERFRONT SERVICE
IN; MI: KY; N OH; NW TN, S IL, 
STL Metro

Paul Deaton
215 South Madison Street
Fortville, IN  46040

317-747-4933 800-778-4135 paul@deatonsdocks.com

EAST COAST DOCKS
Atlantic Canada;; NS; PE; QC; 
ONT

John Whynacht
25 Fourth Street
Suite 700
Charlottetown, PE C1E 2B4

902-201-5431 902-367-7244 John Whynacht <john@eastcoastdocks.ca>

EZ DOCK OF MAINE ME Eric Welzel
347 Lunt Rd.
Brunswick, ME  04011

207-729-9368
207-751-4323 cell

n/a eric@ezdockmaine.com 

EZ DOCK TEXAS AR; N LA; TX; OK; NM
David Schnaiderman 3500 Raider Drive

Hurst, TX  76053
817-684-0202
214-587-2334 cell 

817-510-7909 sales@ezdocktexas.com

EZ DOCKS FLORIDA FL  Rick Hibell,  Buddy Walters 
1137 48th Street 
West Palm Beach, FL 33407

516-517-1166 732-272-3058 r.hibell@ez-docks.com; b.walters@ez-docks.com

EZ DOCKS MID-ATLANTIC NJ; DE; MD; DC; S NY; E PA
Rick Hibell
Buddy Walters

259 A ROUTE 36 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NJ 07748

732-272-3058 cell
732-690-4881 cell

609-624-0066 r.hibell@ez-docks.com; b.walters@ez-docks.com

FWM, INC.
NH; MA; CT; RI; VT; E upstate 
NY, ME

Mike Barry
11 Friars Drive
Hudson, NH  03051

603-578-9699
978-808-3721 cell

603-578-5585 mdbarry@fwmdocks.com 

Diamond Waterfronts W NY; W PA; N OH Jeremy Jones
4338 Tallmadge Rd.                                         
                Rootstown, OH  44272    

330-990-5296 n/a jeremy@cornerstonelandscaping.us

KNIGHT EZ DOCK WA; UT; ID; MT; OR; AK; HI; N CA Doug Knight
28308 N Cedar Rd
Deer Park, WA  99006

509-276-9501 509-276-2488 sstrack@knightboatdocks.com

HCI Docks CA except N; NV; AZ Dan Holman
1398 East F. Street, Oakdale, CA 
95361

 209-845-2876,
209-847-4000

n/a jason@hcidocks.com

MOUNTAIN STATES RECREATION CO; WY Todd Stone
5065 Tennyson St
Denver, CO  80212

303-458-9595
303-956-6252 cell

303-458-9595 todd@thedockguy.net 

SHOCO MARINE
NC; SC; VA; WV; AL; GA; S & E 
TN, S LA; S MS

Brad Simpson
PO Box 1825
Shelby, NC  28151  704-482-7329 704-487-0400 brad@shocomarine.com

TEAM REIL IL John & Mike Cederlund
17421 Marengo Road
Union, IL  60180

815-923-2099
815-482-2510 cell

815-923-2204 john@getreil.com; mike@getreil.com

KNIGHT'S EZD CANADA AB; BC; NT; NU; YT Doug Knight
2401 E. 6th Street
Deer Park, WA 99006

800-654-8168 n/a sstrack@knightboatdocks.com

NOR COL EZ DOCK MB; SK Garth Krulicki
58 North Colonization Road

Gimli, MB R0C 1B0

204-642-7064

204-791-1904 cell
n/a garth@norcolezdock.com 

EZ DOCK COMPANY LINK

EZ DOCK BROCHURE LINK

WHY CHOOSE EZ DOCK VIDEO

EZ Dock Representative Listing
United States and Canada

https://www.ez-dock.com/
https://www.ez-dock.com/brochurescatalogs/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Hg8IIgI_Eho

